

Materiale constructii - Casa Chris

I.D.: 101794094

Data publicarii	21.08.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 815,32 RON - 815,32 RON

Descriere: 1 TEU ZN 1/2 B 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 2 ROB COLTAR CAP CER 1/2X1/2 AP004B BUC 5 22.69 113.45 21.55 3 RACORD FLEXIBIL BAT WBS28 1/2X80 BUC 2 14.29 28.57 5.43 4 SIFON CHIUUVETA CU PP 2 CAP MARE BUC 4 26.89 107.56 20.44 5 TEAVA CUPRU 15 ML 6 13.28 79.66 15.14 6 CLEMA DUBLA 15 BUC 3 0.42 1.26 0.24 7 ADAPTOR CU 15-1/2 FE BUC 8 2.02 16.13 3.07 8 COT CU TALPA 15-1/2 BUC 3 7.56 22.69 4.31 9 COT CU 15 II BUC 10 1.43 14.29 2.71 10 MUFA CU 15 BUC 6 1.01 6.05 1.15 11 ELEMENT REDUCTIE PP 50-32 BUC 1 2.10 2.10 0.40 12 TUB PVC 32-2ML BUC 1 6.30 6.30 1.20 13 COLIER CU CAUCIUC+PREZON SI DIBLU 1-1/4 BUC 4 2.52 10.08 1.92 14 45212120 RACORD RAPID QI 1/2 BUC 1 33.61 33.61 6.39 15 CLEMA SIMPLA 15 BUC 5 0.29 1.47 0.28 16 COT PP 32-87 BUC 4 1.68 6.72 1.28 17 TUB PVC 32-0.5M BUC 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 18 TUB PVC 32-1M BUC 1 2.94 2.94 0.56 19 COSITOR 2.7MMX100G BUC 1 35.29 35.29 6.71 20 PASTA DECAPANTA FELDER 100G BUC 1 36.13 36.13 6.87 21 NIPLU ALAMA 1/2 UNIPREST BUC 2 5.88 11.76 2.24 22 FERROLI ROBINET INSTANT EL APA ARGO BUC 1 194.12 194.12 36.88 23 RACORD FLEXIBIL APA II 1/2 50CM SECPRAL BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 24 CANEPA IMPLETITA ARAB BUC 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 25 SNUR ETANSARE 160MM BUC 1 35.29 35.29 6.71 26 DOP ORNAMENT INOX BUC 4 6.30 25.21 4.79
